322—-0750

141—SEALANT
142-20w-50 OIL
150—SEAL KIT
151-GREASE

322-0750
1| S0074RM 7| HOUSNG, LOVER @ | 730 1 | DFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY
2| 70285 1| AssoLy. wPeR Housne 1| cEAR-DFF. BOT
1 | BEArNG- TR sourAL AL
3 | oo08000-0128 | 1 | SEAL-LP 3 | CEAR—POWET 5T
+ | 2003018 1 | RING-WRE RETANNG 2 | Jam T
s | 2003082 1 | RING-RETANNG 4 | Bo- 1/4-20 x 1.38
s | 2003043 1 | BEARNB-SHAFT BALL 1 | AXLE SHAFT, RH
8 | Sosst 1 | BEARNB-THRUST 30XE2X13 1 | AxE siarT,
9 | 2003087 1 | SWASHPLATE-VARIABLE 2 | BeARWG, BLOCK
13| w3y 1 | BLOCK-CYUNDER ASS'. 1 | suaeT
1 | BLOCK-CYLINDER 82 | s;s2 2 | WASHER-3/4 X 1.8 X .03
& | PISTON 33 | 4xa78 2 | SEAL- .75'X 1.25 X 250
6 | PISTON SPRWG 36 | s000s 1| suaFT-weut
5 | PISTON SPRING WASHER 57 | soo18 3 | BOLT, 3/8-24 X 2.5
14 | 2003005 1| ARM-TRUNNDN 88 | wars 21 | BouT- 1/4-20 X 1.38
15 | 90080000126 | 1 | sea-ue 29 | sooa2 2 | PN- 50D X 43 ID X .780
17 | 2000015 1 | cupe-stor 62 | so284 1 | ARM—CONTROL
18| s0aen 1 | SHAFT-MOTOR e3 | 50281 2 | PUCK-DAMPENER
19 | soms2 1 | BEARWNG-THRUST 42x5BX18 g | soe 1| gL
70082 1 | BLOCK—CYUNDER (MOTOR) ASSY 50277
a 1 | BLOCK—CYLINDER w 69 | saze4 1 | 8/16-24 sTWLO
7 | PiSTON 8 | o2 1 SHAFT/PINION GEAR ASSEMBLY
7 | piSTON Serwe 1 | 237 GEAR
7 | PISTON SPRING WASHER 1 | 1ot PiNON
24 | 45074 1| AL tosg 1| s
2 | 200885 1 | AcruaToR- CAPSCREW
8 | 70250 1 | KT, CENTER SECTOPM 2 | WASIR 7AEX1X 8
1 | PLAT, BYPASS 8s | soase 1 | JACK SH
2 PLUG ASSEMELY B8 | s0154 2 | CAPSCREW M X 20 LG
1| CENTER SECTION ® | soaz 2 | WASHER 7/18X 1X .5
5 | BaTseze x 23 ol | = .00,
1 | uswd 102 X 11 x .67 2 2 LR S T ooK0.15
92 | 2003014 1 | sPRING, BLOCK
z7 | 43078 1 | SEAL-UP 2ex42x8 o3 | 200307 1 | WASHER, BLOCK THRUST
28 | 50007 1 | RNG—RETANNG 3| 70100 1 | CAP—VENT ASsENBLY
2 | 4872 2 | WASHER—26X35¢1 1 | cAP—POPPET VALVE
X | 7oa0 1| S RrAss PLAE 1 | PLASTC veNT
X ASSEMI
= | soizs 1 | Amu-BYPASS 4| Tona 1| BT 0 e LY
38 | 4670 1 | RNG-RETANNG 1 | PLASTIC HoSE ATTING
3 | sm3o 1| ARM-ACTUATING 1o soza 1 | sPacer
38 | ws0t 2 | PN-ACTUATING 134 44142 1 | CASTIE NUT, 5/16-24
3 | soxe 1 | BAT-5/18-18 X 1-3/4 33| 44101 1 | COTIER PN
40 | BOM7 1| MT. HEX 5/16-24 130 50431 1 | COMPRESSON SPRING
a1 70135 1 | BRAKE ROTOR/STATOR KIT 140 sazes 1 | W, HEX 5/16-24
4 | STATOR-BRAKE 141 | w0828 1 | SEALANT
2 | ROTR—BRAKE 142 B1oz| 20¥-50 oL
4| 4% 3| WASHER-7/18 X 7/8 X .080 15| 7m2 1| SEAL KT
151] so4is 1 | oREASE



